January 1, 2020 through February 21, 2020
ACH Offertory

ACH Tuition Assistance

Total ACH

Greater Giving Food Pantry

Greater Giving Parish Capital Reserve
Greater Giving Offertory

Greater Giving Gift School

Greater Giving Annual Fund

Greater Giving Elevator

Total Greater Giving

Grand Total
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1,430.00
200.00
1,630.00
510.00
4,875.00
1,100.00
20.00
6,505.00
8,135.00
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