January 1, 2020 through February 21, 2020

ACH Offertory	\$ 1,430.00
ACH Tuition Assistance	\$ 200.00
Total ACH	\$ 1,630.00
Greater Giving Food Pantry	\$ 510.00
Greater Giving Parish Capital Reserve	\$ -
Greater Giving Offertory	\$ 4,875.00
Greater Giving Gift School	\$ 1,100.00
Greater Giving Annual Fund	\$ -
Greater Giving Elevator	\$ 20.00
Total Greater Giving	\$ 6,505.00
Grand Total	\$ 8,135.00